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1 BOUDIN Alexis Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Yamaha 5 - - 5 - - - -

2 LAGRIVE Louis Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Kawasaki 5 1.279 1.279 5 - - - -

3 JUCHA Guillaume As Team Hippocamtus Yamaha 4 1.340 0.061 5 - - - -

4 DA CUNHA Florent Moto Club de Lyon et du R… Kawasaki 5 1.820 0.480 5 - - - -

5 BEAUMONT Exupery Activbike Yamaha 4 1.977 0.157 5 - - - -

6 CAILLOL Paul Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Kawasaki 2 2.011 0.034 4 - - - -

7 BEAUPERE Anatole Moto Club Angevin Kawasaki 5 2.359 0.348 5 - - - -

8 LABARTHE Mathis Moto Club de Queven Kawasaki 3 2.662 0.303 6 - - - -

9 RIQUELME Celian Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Kawasaki 5 2.747 0.085 5 - - - -

10 SABELLICO Francisco Moto team 95 Yamaha 2 2.766 0.019 5 - - - -

11 BOUDESSEUL Lucie A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Kawasaki 4 3.148 0.382 5 - - - -

12 PERRIER-COULON … Moto Club de Ledenon Kawasaki 3 3.309 0.161 6 - - - -

13 SASSONE Lucas Club Mecasport Yamaha 4 3.454 0.145 5 - - - -

14 BRULEY Valentin Team Roulage 25 Yamaha 3 3.617 0.163 5 - - - -

15 CURTI Vincent Moto Club De la Croix du D… Yamaha 3 4.905 1.288 5 - - - -

16 HAUSS Loup Kid Decouverte Moto Kawasaki 4 6.056 1.151 5 - - - -

17 VAUTIER Gaétan MC Nevers Nièvre Kawasaki 2 7.585 1.529 4 - - - -

18 LLORET  MAYOR Do… Moto Club Riding Sensation Kawasaki 1 9.222 1.637 4 - - - -

19 CARBONNEL Gregory Moto Club de Cagnes / Ville… Yamaha 0 - - 0 - - - -

20 DRYE Colin A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha 0 - - 0 - - - -

21 PROVOST Lenaic A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha 0 - - 0 - - - -

22 BENOIT Livio Moto Club Angevin Yamaha 0 - - 0 - - - -
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